## Application for Membership BARTLETT YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC. (BYF)

It is the purpose of the BYF corporation membership to promote the health, welfare, education, patriotism, self-reliance, courage and kindred virtues of boys and girls; and particularly, but not limited to, the support and sponsoring of units of the Boy Scouts of America and of the Girl Scouts of the U.S.A.

It is with this understanding, that an application for membership to this corporation is being submitted for review by the BYF Board of Directors. Once approved by the BYF board membership status continues for the duration that you have a child in a Bartlett Youth program or until you request non-renewal.

Date of Application		Have you been a BYF member Before?		
Applicant Information				
Name:				
	First	Middle Initial	Last	
Address:	Street	City, State	Zip	
Telephone:				
	Home	Mobile	Business	
E-mail:		Referred by:		
What do you believe you	will bring to the BYF Corporati	on by your membership?		
	Experience and Personal Involve	ement in Youth Programs (Big E	rothers / Sisters, Athle	etics,
Educational Programs, etc	<u>c):</u>			
			_	
Hobbies / Interests/ Profe	essional Skills			
HOUDICS / HITCICSUS/ HOTC	SSIOII SKIIIS			
~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	,~~~~~~	.~~~~
~~				
	For O	ffice Use Only		
□ Applicant approved □	Applicant disapproved			-
		BYF Board of Director Sign	ature / Position	Date
_ Danassal of same austice	a analogachia for one (1) ween t	amas amanasad man Daand of Din		
□ Renewal of corporation	n membership for one (1) year to	erms approved per Board of Dire	ectors at annual meetin	igs:
N	Note renewal terms above; Refer to minutes	of Board of Directors meetings for approval	documentation	
☐ Renewal of corporation	n membership discontinued			
		BYF Board of Director Sign	ature / Position	Date